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LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD 

160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01 , #04-02 & #07-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267 
GST No: M2-0128609-3 

UEN: 199407592C 

ESTIMATE 

EST. No ... .. : EST0029013 
Lonpac Insurance Bhd 
300 Beach Road 

Page ... . ..... .. .... . . . . . : 1 of 2 
Your ref. . . . .. .. . . ... ... . . : Z21 VP05029195 

#17 -04/07 The Concourse 
Singapore 199555 

Attn . . .. .. . ... :· 

Vehicle No .. . : SLN 9294T 
Vehicle Model : BMW 530i 
Accident on .. : 13/3/2022 

Quantity Unit Description 

1.00 Pc 
1.00 Pc 
1.00 Pc 
1.00 Pc 
1.00 Pc 

Supply of Parts: 

Rear door LH 
Rear fender LH 
Side skirt LH 
Side skirt rear retainer LH 
Rear fender inner shield LH 

Job No. . . . . . . . . . . .. . .... . : 72535 
Ourref . . ..... .. .... . ... .. : 22.03.19 
Payment . . .. .. . ... . . .. . . . : 
Date .. . . . . ..... .. . . . . . ... : 18/3/2022 

/Vd'7 

/4,~ 4~ j?4'/Af 

Unit price Disc. pct. Amount 

1,180.00 
1,700.00 

410.00 
26.00 

155.00 

1,1 80.00 
,C, 1,700.00 

l'/-,1po 410.00 
/Jc. 26.00 

Cl(I, 155.00 

1.00 

Total amount of parts supplied - S$3,471 .00 

15% of parts supplied: 520.65 520.65 

Labour & Misc: 

1.00 

1.00 

To check/clear fault codes 

To remove & refix rear cushion assy 

120.00 

80.00 

120.00 /~f?/ 

80.00 

1.00 To cut+ weld, to knock dents on inner 800.00 800.00 rt7t?( 
reinforce rocker~ an!]eW..t:LWl.Lf~~ll,..p~~--1 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following_: . 
• To resurvey before/after spray pa1nt1ng 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice. basis 
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed 
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed lrul 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

* i} ff] 1'!i 1f ;Q ;13 j£ {l'g CAROLINER 1\§~J~enl~epaii&m fj(J & T ·tk: * Ej $ liJf! fj(J ~N ii -Jr~ w :k 
Irr: 5'I· , if 1T ;13 u! {t,J SAICO Deluxe 1111t i ~~~ature: 
"Our services include the latest an r§l~ble CAROLINER MARK IV pair bench, draw-aligner and the suppo 
do11y system to provide accurate r - · an spee y reparrs. We also provide the new and advanced SAIC 
Deluxe oven beater for re-spraying all motor vehicles." 
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LAI ~UAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD 

160 Sm Mmg Drive #04-01 , #04-02 & #07-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267 
GST No: M2-0128609-3 

UEN: 199407592C 

ESTIMATE 

EST. No . . . . . : EST0029013 
Lonpac Insurance Bhd 
300 Beach Road 

Page .... . .... . . .. . . .. . .. : 2 of 2 
Your ref. . . . . .... . .... . .. . : Z21 VP05029195 
Job No. . . . . . . . .. . . .. . .. . . : 72535 #17 -04/07 The Concourse 

Singapore 199555 

Attn . .. .... ... :· 

Vehicle No . .. : SLN 9294T 
Vehicle Model : BMW 530i 
Accident on . . : 13/3/2022 

Quantity Unit Description 

Our ref ....... . .. . . . .. . . .. : 22.03.19 
Payment . . . . .... . .. . ... . . : 
Date . . . . . ... .. .. .. . . . .... : 18/3/2022 

Unit price Oise. pct. 

1.00 To spray paint (including blending front door 
LH + roof side panel LH) 

1,000.00 

Sub-Total 
GST7.00% 
Total S$ 

Amount 
ifq,i 

· 1,000.00 

5,991.65 
4~9.42 

6,4~1 .07 

I 

4;: 0 ;:;J :/JJI 1i M 96 ill fr1 CARO LINER MARK IV tJt , 1lJ -f:Jt i ;ftl1 $ R :P ·~ Jt. .EJ $. :fi5fl ffi~ it 1i * {t : 

ifF. 5'I• , if tr Jc ill a9 SAICO Deluxe ~J!t :l'J~ 'il-1 ° 
''Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the sup1 
dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs . We also provide the new and advanced SA' 
IJcluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles." •• 


